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Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20

UG [3 Years Program(s)] 251 354 301 - - -

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs
of all years)

No. of Male
Students

No. of Female
Students

Total Students Within State
(Including male

& female)

Outside State
(Including male

& female)

Outside
Country

(Including male
& female)

Economically
Backward

(Including male
& female)

Socially
Challenged

(SC+ST+OBC
Including male

& female)

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the State

and Central
Government

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from Institution

Funds

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the Private

Bodies

No. of students
who are not

receiving full
tuition fee

reimbursement

UG [3 Years
Program(s)]

257 361 618 618 0 0 496 122 496 0 0 122

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2020-21 368 368 2022-23 153 22 360000(Three Lakhs
Sixty Thousand Only)

10

2021-22 376 376 2023-24 149 1 216000(Two Lakhs
Sixteen Thousand
only)

6

2022-23 301 301 2024-25 156 3 180000(One lakhs
eighty thousand only)

6

UG3  UG4: Placement & Higher Studies for previous 3 years

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 92500 (Ninety two thousand five hundred) 95270 (Ninety Five Thousand Two Hundred Seventy) 881623 (Eight Lakhs Eighty One Thousand Six Hundred
Twenty Three)

New Equipment for Laboratories 0 (zero) 0 (Zero) 0 (Zero)



Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

851000 (Eight Lakhs Fifty One Thousand) 1108520 (Eleven Lakhs Eight Thousand Five Hundred Twenty) 907456 (Nine Lakhs Seven Thousand Four Hundred Fifty Six )

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 331000 (Three Lakhs Thirty One Thousand) 418000 (Four Lakhs Eighteen Thousand) 432500 (Four Lakhs Thirty Two Thousand Five Hundred)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

1170506 (Eleven Lakhs Seventy thousand five hundred six) 1479734 (Fourteen Lakhs Seventy Nine Thousand Seven
Hundred Thirty Four )

1346171 (Thirteen Lakhs Forty Six Thousand One Hundred
Seventy One )

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 7800 (Seven thousand eight hundred only) 10270 (Ten Thousand Two Hundred Seventy ) 8720 (Eight Thousand Seven Hundred Twenty only)

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, less than 40% of the buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, including wheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for
handicapped students?

Yes

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students? Not available

Accreditation

NAAC Accreditation

1. Does your institute have a valid NAAC Accreditation? YES

Faculty Details2

Srno Name Designation Gender Qualification Experience (In
Months)

Currently working
with institution?

Joining Date Leaving Date Association type

1 DR SWAPAN KUMAR
KALITA

Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Male Ph.D 269 Yes 15-02-2003 -- Regular

2 DR KANGKAN
BHUYAN

Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 176 Yes 15-09-2010 -- Regular

3 MALA BORDOLOI Assistant Professor Female SET 311 Yes 23-08-1999 -- Regular

4 DR BABITA BORAH Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 250 Yes 29-09-2004 -- Regular

5 DR SURAJIT SAIKIA Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 205 Yes 12-06-2008 -- Regular

6 DR ANUSHREE
ADHIKARY

Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 189 Yes 23-10-2009 -- Regular

7 SWAPNALIMA
CHOWDHURY

Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 275 Yes 01-08-2002 -- Regular

8 MOUSUMI BORAH Assistant Professor Female NET 239 Yes 03-08-2005 -- Regular

9 NEELIMA DAS Assistant Professor Female NET 187 Yes 11-12-2009 -- Regular



10 DR RAJIV KUMAR
HALOI

Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 239 Yes 03-08-2005 -- Regular

11 HARESH REGON Assistant Professor Male NET 205 Yes 30-06-2008 -- Regular

12 ALI PATHAK Assistant Professor Female SLET 226 Yes 12-09-2006 -- Regular

13 DEBENDRA DEV
SARMA

Assistant Professor Male NET 273 Yes 21-10-2002 -- Regular

14 JINTIMONI NEOG Assistant Professor Female NET 251 Yes 02-08-2004 -- Regular

15 DR DIPEN BHARALI Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 189 Yes 23-10-2009 -- Regular

16 MUKUT HAZARIKA Assistant Professor Male SET 214 Yes 19-09-2007 -- Regular

17 BHUPESH CHETRY Assistant Professor Male SLET 208 Yes 10-03-2008 -- Regular

18 BIRAJ HATIBARUAH Assistant Professor Male M.A.(Political Science) 253 Yes 29-06-2004 -- Regular

19 DR ANJAL BORUAH Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 300 Yes 18-07-2000 -- Regular

20 ANUJ KUMAR SAIKIA Assistant Professor Male M.A.(Economics) 314 Yes 03-05-1999 -- Regular

21 NIPEN SAIKIA Assistant Professor Male M.A.(Economics) 205 Yes 30-06-2008 -- Regular

22 TRAILOKYA
MAHANTA

Assistant Professor Male M.A.(History) 275 Yes 01-08-2002 -- Regular

23 ARUN HAZARIKA Lecturer Male NET 284 Yes 13-11-2001 -- Adhoc / Contractual

24 NANIMA BORO Assistant Professor Female NET 136 Yes 12-03-2014 -- Regular

25 PURNA SUBBA Lecturer Male M.A 38 Yes 01-06-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual


